15 -0\ ~C58Hle-C0D)

STATE OF XKANSAS ' .
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Form c P

Give All Information Corplstel , o

Make Required Amdura Y ' WEE‘L PLUGGING RECOBD

Mail or Deliver Report to: ‘
Conservation Division

State Corporation Commiseion ' . X
P, O. Box 17027 » Ellvl,s County. Sec 22 T 118% 17W (E) W)
Wichita, Kepgag 67217 Location as “NE/CNWXSWX® or footage from Lines. :
' Ormahd Industries '
i ] Lease Owner. - »
! I Leass Name Bem}‘ A# 2A ' Well No._
: , : Office Address P1a1ny111e , Kansas ;
e e e e Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)
| ] Date well completed : : : : : 19
: : Application for plugging filed - - 19.
] ] Application for plugging approved . 18,
| L Plugging commenced 2[7{’9/ 13 ' ' o 10,
: : Plugging completed... 4/24/73 : 19
Ty T T 7T T T T 7] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation d‘epleted.
! ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production U | - N
! Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above yes ) ]
Section Plat menced?
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well __ Massey :
Producing formation ' Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of We 3400 gecr
Show depth and thickne;s of all water, oil and gas formations. '
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS ] A " .- CASING RECORD
FORMATION - CONTENY FROM 10 size PUT 1 " PULLED OUT
154 108 none
103/4 1095 none

1" 3396 1690"

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the methéd or methods used
{n introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from—_.. fect to
feet for each plug set. ' '

Checked hole, pushed plug to 3360' and set rock bridge. Mixed
and dumped 6 sacks cement. Shot pipe at 2296', 2004', 38 1697',
e pulled 54 joints, Set rock bridge at 365' and dumped 7 yards

ready mix,

WATFC” £ Op
PLUGGING COMPLETE. ‘ AN

(1f additional description Is necessury, use BACK of this cheet)

Name of Plugging Contractor, KELSQ CASING PULLING
Address CHA% KANSAS
STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF RICE 88,
R DARRELL KELSO _ _ _ (employes of owner) or {owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being frst duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledges of the facts, statements, and matters bercin contained and the log of the

above-described well as 8led and that the same are trus and comract. So help ms God

{ Signutuzs)....
G SAS
) (Addre_u)
StescRIBED AND SwWORN TO before me this 26th day of /A)rll 1913

MARGARET MELCHER ﬁ? >
NOTARY PUBLIC : - %
My Commission Expires
Feb. 15, 1975

My commission expires.)




"BEMIS A - 2

Shale & shells
Shale

Sand & shale
Shale & shells
Iron

Shale

Shale & shells
Shale & red bed
Anhydrite

Lime

Shale & lime
Shale & shells
Shale

Salt & sand
Lime & shale
Lime

Shale

Lime

Sand & lime
Shale

Lime

Shale

Shale & shells
Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Lime & shale
Lime

Shale

Simpson shale
Simpson sand
Siliceous lime

SW NW NW 22-11-17W

Ellis County, Kansas

0
85
140
388.
550
572
576
980
1089
1095
1265
1324
1425
1460
1701
1925
2145
2155
2250
2300
2430
2460
2490
2585
2760
2770
2825
3085
3150
3360
3384
3392
3396

85
140
388
550
572
576
980

1089
1095
1265
1324
1425
1460
1701
1925
2145
2155
2250
2300
2430
2460
2490
2585
2760

- 2770

2825
3085
3150
3360
3384
3392
3396
3473

\5-05\ - O5BMULe 000

spe REC e,
A”CWmuagéy553



