Form CP-4

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission		W) Ellis		JGGING 1	•	<b>ነ 7</b> ኒ					
P. O. Box 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217	Location as "NI	E/CNWXSWX®	or footage fro	om lines	Twp <sub>SW NW</sub> Ree	17W (E)(W)					
	Lease Owner Ormand Industries										
	Lease Name	Leasa Nama Bemis A# 2A									
	Office Address_	Office Address Plainville, Kansas									
	Character of W	Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)									
	Date well completed 19										
	Application for	Application for plugging filed									
	Application for	Application for plugging approved									
	Plugging comm	Plugging commenced 4/19/73									
	Plugging compl	Plugging completed 4/24/13									
	Reason for aban	Plugging completed 4/24/13 19  Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation depleted.									
	1			-		19					
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	Was permission menced?		the Conserv	ration Division	or its agents before	re plugging was com-					
Name of Conservation Agent who sup	pervised plugging of thi	well Ma	ssey								
Producing formation			Botton	n	_ Total Depth of	Well 3400 Feet					
Show depth and thickness of all water OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	_	<b>.</b>			c	CASING RECORD					
	<del></del>	F									
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	8128	PUT 198	PULLED OUT					
	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	15½	108	none					
		ļ		103/4	1095	none					
			<u> </u>	7"	3396	1690'					
			<del> </del>								
			ļ	<u> </u>							
			ļ								
4											
Describe in detail the manner in introducing it into the hole. If ce feet for each plug	ement or other plugs we										
Checked hole	e, pushed plug	to 3360' a	nd set r	ock bridg	e. Mixed						
	sacks cement.										
	oints. Set roc										
ready mix.											
				STATE PE	CEIVED ATION COMMISSION						
PLUGGING COL	WPLETE.			- ORPOR	ALL VA	an and the state of the state o					
				AD,	1973						
			Cr	" 1 2	NSSIMINI						
				VSER	1970						
				Wich Allo	, , ,	04-27-73					
				NSERVATION Ka	DIVI						
				- * <b>I</b> Q	NS33 'S/ON						
					4						

Address		CHASE, K	G PULLING ANSAS	
STATE OF				service and the service of the servi
well being first duly gwern on	R. DARF	ELL KELSO	(employee	of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described tements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed as		re true and correct.		

26th

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this.

MARGARET MELCHER NOTARY PUBLIC Rice County, Kansas My Commission Expires Feb. 15, 1975

Cargaret Melsker Notary Public.

## BEMIS A - 2 SW NW NW 22-11-17W Ellis County, Kansas

G1 7 0 1 77	0 05
Shale & shells	0 - 85
Shale	85 - 140
Sand & shale	140 - 388
Shale & shells	388 - 550
Iron	550 - 572
Shale	572 - 576
Shale & shells	576 - 980
Shale & red bed	980 - 1089
Anhydrite	1089 - 1095
Lime	1095 - 1265
Shale & lime	1265 - 1324
Shale & shells	1324 - 1425
Shale	1425 - 1460
Salt & sand	1460 - 1701
Lime & shale	1701 - 1925
Lime	1925 - 2145
Shale	2145 - 2155
Lime	2155 - 2250
Sand & lime	2250 - 2300
Shale	2300 - 2430
Lime	2430 - 2460
Shale	2460 - 2490
Shale & shells	2490 - 2585
Shale	2585 - 2760
Lime	2760 - 2770
Shale	2770 - 2825
Lime	2825 - 3085
Lime & shale	3085 - 3150
Lime	3150 - 3360
Shale	3360 - 3384
Simpson shale	3384 - 3392
Simpson sand	3392 - 3396
Siliceous lime	3396 - 3473
DIIIOOUD IIIIO	

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 1 8 1969

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas